PosName

Dulcie Bristow
Macy Hiller
Freya Gibson

Blythe Cordwell

Freya Murdoch

Rebecca Flaherty

Elise Horner

Jessica Rowland

Nola Jakuc

Elena Bartalotta

Molly Wormald
Alycia Woods

Bobbie Waugh

Seren Melling
Betty Creswell

Kathryn Clague
Beth Robinson
T Higginbotham

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Gabriella Brown

Lucy Poole
Lola Unsworth

Emma Poulston
Angelique Abberley

Grace Ross
Millie Bayman
Issey Rouse

Amelia Smithers

Lottie Langan
Rebecca Riley

Alice Stephenson
Alexandra Sinclair
Charlotte Moran
Jessica Forrest

Anna Preston
Tilda Turner

Scarlett Smith
Megan Brown

Maya Mansfield

Caitlin Mccloy

Louisa Stewart

Iris Mccarron

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Jasmine Reed

Club

Club

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2016

Under 11 - Under 11 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

Hallamshi A
WirralAc A
DurhamCit
ChorleyAt A
Stockport
BingleyHa
HalifaxHa A
Doncaster
Rotherham A
SalfordHa A
Warringto A
ChorleyAt B
Hallamshi B
Harrogate
DerbyAC A
CityOfYor
Altrincha A
ValeRoyal A

Leg Time

5:19
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:28
5:36
5:38
5:45
5:46
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:53
5:53

Freya Lester
Ellie Huntbach
Lily Davies
Sophia Bratt
Greta Brooks
Cleo Bentall
Lucy Holland
Harriet Bell

Jessica Molloy

Lilia Harris
Eva Williams
Mia Green
Hope Smith

Seren Anderson

Erin Barwell
Maisie Brown
Orla Smout

MatlockAC
Crewe&Nan
Macclesfi
SalfordHa B
SaleHarri A
TraffordA
Holmfirth B
Warringto B
Altrincha B
Rotherham B
BirtleyAc
LincoinWe A
ValeRoyal B
Holmfirth A
LincoinWe B
HalifaxHa B
WirralAc B

Under 11 - Under 11 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

Hallamshi A
ChorleyAt A
Stockport
WirralAc A
Rotherham A
BingleyHa
SalfordHa A
DerbyAC A
Warringto A
CityOfYor
HalifaxHa A
Hallamshi B
TraffordA
Macclesfi
Altrincha A
ValeRoyal A
Holmfirth B
Harrogate
Crewe&Nan
SalfordHa B
MatlockAC
ChorleyAt B
SaleHarri A

5:44
5:45
6:04
6:15
5:55
6:11
6:03

6:40
6:26

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

11:03
11:10
11:32
11:39
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12:28
12:29

Ella Mercer
Miya Lambert
Mae Ruddy
Ellen Boutle
Daisy Rimmer
Lucy Pearce
Emma Walker

Leonie Bromiley

Molly Roberts

Brooke Robinson

Warringto B
Rotherham B
WirralAc B
LincolnWe A
Doncaster
Altrincha B
DurhamCit
HalifaxHa B
ValeRoyal B
LincolnWe B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Gabriella Brown
Lucy Poole
Angelique Abberley
Alexandra Sinclair
Millie Bayman
Issey Rouse
Amelia Smithers
Lola Unsworth
Tilda Turner

10 Lottie Langan

Hallamshi A
ChorleyAt A
Rotherham A
TraffordA
SalfordHa A
DerbyAC A
Warringto A
Stockport
Holmfirth B
CityOfYor

Under 11 - Under 11 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

Stockport

Lauren Waddington ChorleyAt A

Madison Cundy

Isabelle Bryan

Imogen Rawnsley
Rebecca Dilworth

Marci Walsh
Lucie Davies

M Reynoldsjones

Lily Smith

Cleo Lindleyfrench
Phoebe Harrison

Olivia Allen
Orla Flynn

Florence Brazier

Alice Bridge

Emma Holmes

Megan Leigh

Marissa Caldwell

Freya Hillam

Hallamshi A
SalfordHa A
WirralAc A
Macclesfi
Rotherham A
Warringto A
Harrogate
BingleyHa
Hallamshi B
DerbyAC A
MatlockAC
Altrincha A
Crewe&Nan
Holmfirth B
ValeRoyal A
ChorleyAt B
SalfordHa B
HalifaxHa A

Grace Edmundson SaleHarri A

5:18
5:43
6:04
5:38
5:59
5:38
6:06
6:11
5:46
6:19
6:08
6:34
6:05
6:19
6:13
6:21
6:24
6:12
6:26
6:59
6:31

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

16:50 + 2
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Shaunagrace ClarkeWarringto B

Daniella Taylor

Issy Walsh

Cadence Taylor
Matilda Baldaro

Kate Lane

T Dooleywilliam
Emma Sudlow

Esme Wraith

LincolnWe A
WirralAc B
Rotherham B
HalifaxHa B
Altrincha B
Doncaster
ValeRoyal B
DurhamCit

Fastest runners over stage 3:

©Co~NOUA,WNE

Jasmine Reed
Isabelle Bryan
Rebecca Dilworth
Lauren Waddington
M Reynoldsjones
Imogen Rawnsley
Madison Cundy
Olivia Allen
Marci Walsh

10 Cleo Lindleyfrench

Stockport
SalfordHa A
Macclesfi
ChorleyAt A
Harrogate
WirralAc A
Hallamshi A
MatlockAC
Rotherham A
Hallamshi B

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

5:54
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:03
6:06
6:11
6:14

6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:29

6:24
6:21
6:29
6:46
6:27
6:42
6:45
6:38
7:09

5:18
5:38
5:38
5:43
5:46
5:59
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:08

19:14
19:18
19:24
19:37
19:41
19:48
19:50
20:05
20:18
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2016

Under 11 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 StockportHarriers & Ac 16:50 21 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 19:00
1 Freya Murdoch (5) 528 2 Lola Unsworth (3) 604 1 Greta Brooks (23) 6:03 2 Iris Mccarron (23) 6:26
3 Jasmine Reed (1) 518 3 Grace Edmundson (21) 6:31
2 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon ‘A’ 16:53 22 Warrington AC ‘B’ 19:14
1 Blythe Cordwell 4) 5:25 2 Lucy Poole (2) 545 1 HarrietBell (26) 6:14 2 EllaMercer (24) 6:36
3 Lauren Waddington (2)  5:43 3 Shaunagrace Clarke (22) 6:24
3 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A’ 17:07 23 Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘A’ 19:18
1 Dulcie Bristow 1) 5:19 2 Gabriella Brown (1) 544 1 MiaGreen (30) 6:22 2 EllenBoutle (27) 6:35
3 Madison Cundy 3) 6:04 3 DaniellaTaylor (23) 6:21
4  Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A 17:29 24 Wirral Ac ‘B 19:24
1 ElenaBartalotta (10) 5:48 2 MilieBayman (7) 603 1 OrlaSmout (35) 6:29 2 MaeRuddy (26) 6:26
3 Isabelle Bryan 4) 5:38 3 Issy Walsh (24) 6:29
5 Wirral Ac ‘A’ 17:38 25 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B° 19:37
1 MacyHiler (2) 524 2 EmmaPoulston (4) 615 1 LiliaHarris (28) 6221 2 Miyalambert (25) 6:30
3 Imogen Rawnsley (5) 5:59 3 Cadence Taylor (25) 6:46
6 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 17:44 26 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘B* 19141
1 Lily Davies (21) 558 2 Charlotte Moran (14) 6:08 1 Maisie Brown (34) 6:28 2 Leonie Bromiley (31) 646
3 Rebecca Dilworth (6)  5:38 3 Matilda Baldaro (26) 6:27
7 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘A 1747 27  Altrincham & District Ac ‘B° 19:48
1 NolaJakuc (9) 546 2 Angelique Abberley (5) 5:55 1 Jessica Molloy (27) 619 2 Lucy Pearce (29) 6:47
3 Marci Walsh (7) 6:.06 3 Kate Lane (27) 642
8 Warrington AC ‘A’ 18:03 28 DoncasterAc 19:50
1 MollyWormald (11) 548 2 Amelia Smithers (9) 6:04 1 Jessica Rowland (8) 545 2 DaisyRimmer (28) 7:20
3 Lucie Davies (8) 6:11 3 T Dooleywilliam (28) 6:45
9 Harrogate Harriers & Ac 18:04 29 Vale Royal Ac ‘B’ 20:05
1 SerenMelling (14) 549 2 Scarlett Smith (18) 6:29 1 HopeSmith (31) 6:23 2 Molly Roberts (32) 7:04
3 MReynoldsjones (9)  5:46 3 EmmaSudiow (29) 6:38
10 Bingley Harriers & Ac 18:06 30 Durham City Harriers & Ac 20:18
1 Rebecca Flaherty (6) 536 2 Grace Ross (6) 611 1 Freya Gibson (3) 525 2 EmmaWalker (30) 744
3 Lily Smith (10) 6:19 3 EsmeWraith (30) 7:09
11 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffie_l ‘B> 18:09 Incomplete Teams:
1 Bobbie Waugh (13) 5:48 2 Alice Stephenson (12) 6:13
3 Cleo Lindleyfrench (11) 6:08 City Of York Ac
12 DerbyAc ‘A’ 18:26 1 Kathryn Clague (16) 550 2 Lottie Langan (10) 6:05
1 Betty Creswell (15) 549 2 Issey Rouse (8) 6:03
3 Phoebe Harrison ~ (12) 6:34 Trafford Ac
13 Matlock Ac 18:27 1 CleoBentall (24) 606 2 Alexandra Sinclair (13) 5:59
1 Freya Lester (19) 5554 2 Caitlin Mccloy (21) 6:28
3 Olivia Allen (13) 6:05 Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘B’
14 Altrincham & District Ac ‘A’ 18:28 1 Erin Barwell (33) 6:28 2 Brooke Robinson (33) 7:25
1 Beth Robinson (17) 553 2 Jessica Forrest (15) 6:16
3 OrlaFlynn (14) 619 Birtley Ac
15 Crewe & Nantwich Ac 18:34 1 EvaWiliams (29) 622
1 EllieHuntbach (20) 557 2 Megan Brown (19) 6:24 Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘A
3 Florence Brazier (15) 6:13 1 Seren Anderson (32) 6:27
16 Holmfirth Harriers Ac _ ‘B> 18:37 Fastest of all legs
1 Lucy Holland (25) 6:11 2 TildaTurner (17) 6:.05
3 Alice Bridge (16) 6:21 1 Jasmine Reed Stockport 5:18
17 Vale Royal Ac ‘A’ 18:39 2 Dulcie Bristow Hallamshi A 519
1 THigginbotham (18) 553 2 Anna Preston (16) 622 3 Macy Hiller WirralAc A 524
3 EmmaHolmes (17) 624 4  Blythe Cordwell ChorleyAt A 5125
18 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon ‘B> 18:40 = Freya Gibson DurhamCit 5:25
1 Alycia Woods (12) 548 2 Louisa Stewart (22) 640 6 FreyaMurdoch Stockport 5:28
3 MeganLeigh (18) 612 7 Rebecca Flaherty BingleyHa 5:36
19 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B” 18:48 8 Isabelle Bryan SalfordHa A 538
1 Sophia Bratt (22) 6:00 2 MayaMansfield (20) 6:22 = Rebecca Dilworth Macclesfi 5:38
3 Marissa Calawell  (19) 626 = Elise Horner HalifaxHa A 538
20 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 18:55
1 Elise Horner (@) 5:38 2 RebeccaRiley (11) 6:18
3 FreyaHillam (20) 6:59
ort
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